The state of the s			r					
AMENDIO BIODES OF CONTRACT			T BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 1				OF	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO3	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 12/01/2005		QUISITION/PURCHASE REC					
6.ISSUEDBY CODE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 2 Washington, DC 20555	3100	T I	MINISTERED BY (Homeru J.S. Nuclear Reg Division of Con: Two White Flint Contract Manager Nashington, DC 2	rula raci Nort	tory Commiss ts th - MS T-7- Branch No.	CODE L Sion -I-2	3100	
E. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION NO	l.	
OWUSU & COMPANY					96. DATED (SEE F	TEM 11)		
1900 L STREET NW SUITE 300 WASHINGTON DC 200365027					NRC-09-05-3		DER NO.	
CODE 826130791	FACILITY CODE			x	10B. DATED (SEE 11-30-2004	IIEM 13)		
	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC	LIC	ITATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuely telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	copies of the amendmich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Refer this amendment you des	ent; (b) e solici ECEIP ⁻ iire to c	By acknowledging rectation and amendmen T OF OFFERS PRIOF hange an offer alread	ceipt of t num R TO y subi	of this amendme bers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	nt on each copy OF YOUF: AC- DATE SFECIF nge may be ma	of the IED MAY de	
	N-15-5H1-363 L26		252A 31X0		•			
THE REPORT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN	S No.: CF006305 PLIES ONLY TO MODI		GATE: \$126,294 TIONS OF CONT		TS/ORDER	S.		
	HE CONTRACT/ORD							
(X) A. THIS CHANGE OF DER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify But	nhonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMITERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		IANGES	(such as changes in pay	/ing offli	ce, appropriation date,	eic.) .		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU		ND EO	.212-4(c) Chang	^^	<u>}</u>		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)		-d(52	.212-4(C) Chang			·		
F INFORTANT.		··································	return 2 c	•	A. 45. 1. 1			<u></u>
	required to sign this docume			<u> </u>	to the Issuing o	nice.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEN' IMENTA/ODIFICATION (Organized by UCI	- മാലാന സാവാന്യം, നലവാന്യ മാവാദ്യവാ	ACOMINACI	scolect matter where leasing	.)				
SEE ATTACHED PAGES 2-3 FOR DESCRIPTION	N OF MODIFICATION							
•								
•								
			•					
Except as provided herein, all lerms and conditions of the document reference	rt in itom 9A or 10A, as heretaloro char					····		بــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC ONALD A. KING	CTING (OFFICER (Typo o	or print)		
Brenda Owusu, Partn	ICT	Co	ntracting Offic	er	7			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERSION 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFERSION (Signature of person authorized to sign)	— 11/2.8/05	16B. UVI	TEL STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of	Contrac	Sing Officers) isc	DATE SIGNED	35
						<u></u>	<u>′′</u>	

STANDARD ETOMORO (NEV. 10-80)

The purposes of this modification are to: (1) revise the name of Option Period One to 1st Option; (2) revise the period of performance for the 1st Option, wherein the Option will consist of 1 three-month period and 1 nine-month period, with the second 9 month period being an option; (3) exercise the 1st Option - Period One, in accordance with Section C.4 FAR Clause 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000)," thereby extending the period of the obligated amount by \$126,294, from \$570,060.00 to \$696,354. Accordingly, the contract is

Section B.3.3 is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

ï

B.3.3A	1 st Option - Period 1						
Item No.	Description of Services	Qty	Unit	Fixed	Total		
1	Data Entry and Operational			Unit Price			
	Support Services Per the SOW				\$126,294.00		
B.3.3B	1 st Option - Optional Period						
Item No.	Description of Services	Qty					
			Unit	Fixed Unit Price	Total		
1	Data Entry and Operational Support Services Per the SOW				\$378,882.00		
2. Section	n B 4 CONCIDED A						

2. Section B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-FIRM-FIXED PRICE, is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is \$696,354. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$696,354.

Section R. 6 DUDATION - -

 Section B.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE 2 (MAR 1987), is deleted entirely and replaced with the following:

The contract shall commence on December 1, 2004 and will expire on February 28, 2006. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for one (1) optional period and an additional three (3) one-year option periods.

4. All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A surnmary of obligations for this contract, from the award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY05 obligation amount: \$570,060.00
Total FY06 obligation amount: \$126,294.00
Total NRC obligations: \$696,354.00

This modification obligates FY06 funds in the amount of \$126,294.00.